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40951 ELECTRICAL 12/02/2020

23548 POOL ENCL 25 08/29/2005

23254 POOL 165 06/09/2005

2019HX Base Yr

488 SE ANDREWS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,160 96.9408 108.57 234,511 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2027

BAS 144 100 144 10,162

BAS 192 100 192 13,549

BAS 252 100 252 17,784

BAS 1,439 100 1,439 101,551

FCP 396 25 99 6,986

FOP 112 30 34 2,399

2,535 2,160 152,432

BAS= W22 BAS= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W25 BAS= W12 FCP= W12 S33 E12
N33$ S12 E12 N12$ S12 BAS= W12 S21 E12 N21$ S17 FOP= S4 E28
N4 W28$ E28 S4 E19 N33$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 9 23 207.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 6,810

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 21 32 672.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 4,032

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,600

12,942

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


